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77159
77579
78576
77768
78568
78829
78695
78542
79772
78444
79616
79983
79984
78479
79046
80019
77697
79430
79982
79996
79674
79867
79964
79229
80174
80258
78412
79069
77469
78870
79144
80405
79790
79672
77628
78875
79827
80270
79923
78752
78589
79670
81142
79864
80362
80484
80594
81083

Ana Sofia Figueira Carvalho

Leonor Verde de Sousa

Lara Melissa Dodean Monteiro

Mafalda Silva Monteiro

Carolina Silva Catarino

Diana de Jesus Rodrigues

Maria Inés Santos Jesus

Maria Leonor Alarcdo Espinheira Barbosa
Isabela da Silva Afonso

Victdria Valentina Diaz Figueira

Camila de Azeredo Pereira

BENEDITA GABRIEL RIBEIRO SERAMOTA LOPES

CONSTANGCA GABRIEL SERAMOTA LOPES RIBEIRO

Heloise Soares Contreras Vejar Reis
Stephanie Monteiro Seixas

SIMONE DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA MORAIS
Matilde Tavares Guedes

Clara Silvestre Rodrigues

BEATRIZ FRANCISCO CORREIA ARAUJO SERAMOTA

Miriam Aradjo

Carolina Leonardo Sousa

Maria Inés Gongalves Fernandes
Angelina Serra Oliveira

Inés Teles Luz

Keila Beatriz Pires de Siqueira
Leonor Tavares Moreira

LIA JORGE AIRES FERREIRA
Luana Silva Vaz

Irina da Silva Botelho

Margarida Faria Carvalho

Luana Paim Toste

Eliana Filipa Pinto Da Costa

Jdlia Maria Freitas Henriques

Inés Coelho Pereira

Francisca Miguel de André Ribeiro
Victéria Alessandra Scazzi da Silva
Maria Leonor Rocha Pereira

Lia Sobral Batista

Amira Daniela Aruna

Eva Noda de Queir6s

Eva Esteves Pedrosa

Samira Alexandra de Sousa Coelho
Ana Leonor Ferreira Varela
Constanga Maria Dias Rodrigues
tris Maria Aradjo Praca

Maria Rita Vieira Reis

PHOENIX ROSE DIAS GONGALVES
MATILDE ALEXANDRA GONCALVES PEREIRA

CTM Ponta Sol

CA MADALENA

CA MADALENA

CLUB VILA REAL
APAE MUNDAO

APAE MUNDAO

AR NOVELENSE

CA MADALENA
SBR.1° JANEIRO

CD Sé&o Roque

CLUB VILA REAL
CTM MIRANDELA
CTM MIRANDELA

GC VALBOM

AR NOVELENSE

AV DE LAMEGO - ™M
ADTM TERRAS DA FEIRA
AR NOVELENSE

CTM MIRANDELA
CLUB VILA REAL
GDCS DO JUNCAL
CTM Ponta Sol
SBR.1° JANEIRO
VFC

CA MADALENA

AR Canidelense

CTM CALDAS DAS TAIPAS
GDCS DO JUNCAL
U.SEBASTIANENSE FC
CTM Ponta Sol
U.SEBASTIANENSE FC
AR NOVELENSE

ACD Séo Jodo

GDCS DO JUNCAL
AD Galomar

CTM Ponta Sol

ALA GONDOMAR

AR Canidelense
SPORTING CP

BOA HORA FC

CP ALVITO

GDCS DO JUNCAL
CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Ponta Sol

AR CANIDELO
MONTAMORA SC
CTM MIRANDELA
CTM MIRANDELA

Torneio Ala NunAlvares

1000
1250
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III Torneio Cidade da
Ribeira Grande 500

ooocooooooooooo

Torneio Aberto "Centena

da Fisica de Torres Vedras'
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Federacao Portuguesa de Ténis de Mesa
2024/2025
Sub 11 Femininos

33° Torneio Aberto

Lobos" 300
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XIV Torneio Nacional Jodo

Monteiro 500
IV Torneio Nacional de
SR Ténis de Mesa - Fatima -

Cidade da Paz 800

o olooo

350

350
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II Torneio Cidade da Praia

N
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19° Torneio de Ténis de

o de Vagos

N N
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XXIV Torneio Cidade de

XX Torneio IFC Torrense /

Cidade do Seixal 1250

1250

o olo oo

1000
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IX Torneio Transmontano

ocoocoooocooooooooooooooooo

18° Torneio Ténis de Mesa
Cidade de Lourosa 500

150

o oloooooooo

2° Torneio A.R. Canidelense

23° Torneio Aberto

"Municipio da Ponta do Sol"

500

XI Torneio Nacional
Marinha Grande 800
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Machico/Duarte Spinola"

500

oooooooooooo

XXVIII - Torneio

[VILA DO CONDE 800

ISEU 1250

Campeonato Distrital 300

[Total Absoluto

150

Total 5 Melhores Torneios

4800
4750
4100
3550
3500
3300
2500
2400
2300
2050
2050
2000
1900
1800
1750
1750
1650
1450
1350
1150
850
850
850
750
750
750
650
600
500
500
450
450
450
400
400
400
350
300
250
250
250
200
200
200
150
150
150
100



